Results
w!.com

European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

1, AQHA A, 2120, Showmanship at Halter Amateur

Place

Lyle Jackson

1

10

Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed

Not placed

10

zondag 17 juli 2011

Points Entry

81

83

124

103

92

122

123

82

115

105

113

101

114

91

93

Team

BEL - A

BEL - A

Sul-A

FRA - A

DEN - A

Sul-A

Sul-A

BEL - A

NED - A

FRA - A

NED - A

FRA - A

NED - A

DEN - A

DEN - A

Horse and Owner

MAKE ME HOT
VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN
DELVAUX, ALAIN

JOLLY CLASSY LENA
WIDMER, DANIELA

CHOCO POPS
MONNARD, CARINE

GW BOSTONS DESTENE
GANDLOESE, MARIA

WITH HIGHTECH
HORAK, TANJA

LOOK WHOS BOSS
VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE

B AS GOOD AS NUTELA
WILLEM, HELENE

PEPPY DOCOHOLLY

GEUKES - DE ROODE,
BIANCA
EL DORADO WIND

MUTSCHELLER, GERD

BF DOUBLE VISION
HOLTROP, NATASCHA

SATAN PEPPY
GAGNANT, FABRICE

A LOVE MACHINE
TELLEMAN, LAURA

LIL RUF ENOUGH
WONGE, CAMILLA

CHECKOUTMYINVITATION
SOMMERSOE, JOHN

Rider

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

DELVAUX, ALAIN

WIDMER, DANIELA

MONNARD, AUDREY

GANDLOESE, MARIA

HORAK, TANJA

VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE

WILLEM, HELENE

GEUKES - DE ROODE, BIANCA

SCHUMACHER, SIGRID

HOLTROP, NATASCHA

GAGNANT, FABRICE

HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN

WONGE, CAMILLA

SOMMERSOE, JOHN
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Results

TORSTEN HAIER

1

10

Not placed

Not placed

Not placed

Not placed

Not placed

10

zondag 17 juli 2011

European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

122

83

81

82

92

103

123

101

115

124

105

91

113

114

93

SuUl-A

BEL - A

BEL - A

BEL - A

DEN - A

FRA - A

Sul-A

FRA - A

NED - A

Sul - A

FRA - A

DEN - A

NED - A

NED - A

DEN - A

WITH HIGHTECH
HORAK, TANJA

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN
DELVAUX, ALAIN

MAKE ME HOT
VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

B AS GOOD AS NUTELA
WILLEM, HELENE

GW BOSTONS DESTENE
GANDLOESE, MARIA

CHOCO POPS
MONNARD, CARINE

LOOK WHOS BOSS
VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE

SATAN PEPPY
GAGNANT, FABRICE

PEPPY DOCOHOLLY

GEUKES - DE ROODE,
BIANCA
JOLLY CLASSY LENA

WIDMER, DANIELA

EL DORADO WIND
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

LIL RUF ENOUGH
WONGE, CAMILLA

BF DOUBLE VISION
HOLTROP, NATASCHA

A LOVE MACHINE
TELLEMAN, LAURA

CHECKOUTMYINVITATION
SOMMERSOE, JOHN

HORAK, TANJA

DELVAUX, ALAIN

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

WILLEM, HELENE

GANDLOESE, MARIA

MONNARD, AUDREY

VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE

GAGNANT, FABRICE

GEUKES - DE ROODE, BIANCA

WIDMER, DANIELA

SCHUMACHER, SIGRID

WONGE, CAMILLA

HOLTROP, NATASCHA

HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN

SOMMERSOE, JOHN
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Results

European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

3, AQHA A, 2520, HuntSeatEquation Amateur

Place Points Entry

Lyle Jackson

1

10

Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed

Not placed

10

zondag 17 juli 2011

122

92

115

81

84

105

82

114

91

112

102

113

123

103

94

Team

Sul-A

DEN - A

NED - A

BEL - A

BEL - A

FRA - A

BEL - A

NED - A

DEN - A

NED - A

FRA - A

NED - A

Sul-A

FRA - A

DEN - A

Horse and Owner

WITH HIGHTECH
HORAK, TANJA

GW BOSTONS DESTENE
GANDLOESE, MARIA

PEPPY DOCOHOLLY

GEUKES - DE ROODE,
BIANCA
MAKE ME HOT

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

DAZZLING TREASURE
JACOBS, CARINE

EL DORADO WIND
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

B AS GOOD AS NUTELA
WILLEM, HELENE

A LOVE MACHINE
TELLEMAN, LAURA

LIL RUF ENOUGH
WONGE, CAMILLA

MASTROANNIS SUPRISE
VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

CHARLY BRAUN
BROCARD, CAMILLE

BF DOUBLE VISION
HOLTROP, NATASCHA

LOOK WHOS BOSS
VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE

CHOCO POPS
MONNARD, CARINE

SWEETEST INVITATION
MERRILD, LOTTE

Rider

HORAK, TANJA

GANDLOESE, MARIA

GEUKES - DE ROODE, BIANCA

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

JACOBS, CARINE

SCHUMACHER, SIGRID

WILLEM, HELENE

HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN

WONGE, CAMILLA

VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

BROCARD, CAMILLE

HOLTROP, NATASCHA

VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE

MONNARD, AUDREY

MERRILD, LOTTE
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Results  European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

Not placed 0 125 SUl-A RC ROPIN REBA MULLER, ANNAIRIS
MUELLER, MARKUS

TORSTEN HAIER

1 10 122 SUI-A WITH HIGHTECH HORAK, TANJA
HORAK, TANJA

2 9 115 NED-A PEPPY DOCOHOLLY GEUKES - DE ROODE, BIANCA
GEUKES - DE ROODE,
BIANCA

3 8 84 BEL-A DAZZLING TREASURE JACOBS, CARINE

JACOBS, CARINE

4 7 92 DEN-A GW BOSTONS DESTENE GANDLOESE, MARIA
GANDLOESE, MARIA

5 6 81 BEL-A MAKE ME HOT VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA
VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

6 5 94 DEN-A SWEETEST INVITATION MERRILD, LOTTE
MERRILD, LOTTE

7 4 114 NED-A A LOVE MACHINE HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN
TELLEMAN, LAURA

8 3 82 BEL-A B AS GOOD AS NUTELA WILLEM, HELENE
WILLEM, HELENE

9 2 91 DEN-A LIL RUF ENOUGH WONGE, CAMILLA
WONGE, CAMILLA

10 1 125 SUI-A RC ROPIN REBA MULLER, ANNAIRIS
MUELLER, MARKUS

Not placed 0 112 NED-A MASTROANNIS SUPRISE VAN HAEREN, LIANNE
VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

Not placed 0 113 NED-A BF DOUBLE VISION HOLTROP, NATASCHA
HOLTROP, NATASCHA

Not placed 0 102 FRA-A CHARLY BRAUN BROCARD, CAMILLE
BROCARD, CAMILLE

Not placed 0 105 FRA-A EL DORADO WIND SCHUMACHER, SIGRID
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

Not placed 0 103 FRA-A CHOCO POPS MONNARD, AUDREY
MONNARD, CARINE

Not placed 0 123 SUI-A LOOK WHOS BOSS VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE
VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE
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Results

European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

5, AQHA A, 2440, Hunter Under Saddle Amateur

Place Points Entry

Lyle Jackson

1

10

Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed

Not placed

10

zondag 17 juli 2011

92

122

114

84

121

82

91

103

125

94

112

102

105

85

113

Team

DEN - A

Sul-A

NED - A

BEL - A

Sul-A

BEL - A

DEN - A

FRA - A

Sul-A

DEN - A

NED - A

FRA - A

FRA - A

BEL - A

NED - A

Horse and Owner

GW BOSTONS DESTENE
GANDLOESE, MARIA

WITH HIGHTECH
HORAK, TANJA

A LOVE MACHINE
TELLEMAN, LAURA

DAZZLING TREASURE
JACOBS, CARINE

TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
ROQS, PHILIPP

B AS GOOD AS NUTELA
WILLEM, HELENE

LIL RUF ENOUGH
WONGE, CAMILLA

CHOCO POPS
MONNARD, CARINE

RC ROPIN REBA
MUELLER, MARKUS

SWEETEST INVITATION
MERRILD, LOTTE

MASTROANNIS SUPRISE
VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

CHARLY BRAUN
BROCARD, CAMILLE

EL DORADO WIND
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME

BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE

BF DOUBLE VISION
HOLTROP, NATASCHA

Rider

GANDLOESE, MARIA

HORAK, TANJA

HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN

JACOBS, CARINE

ROOS, PHILIPP

WILLEM, HELENE

WONGE, CAMILLA

MONNARD, AUDREY

MULLER, ANNAIRIS

MERRILD, LOTTE

VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

BROCARD, CAMILLE

SCHUMACHER, SIGRID

BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE

HOLTROP, NATASCHA
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Results

TORSTEN HAIER

1

10

Not placed

Not placed

Not placed

Not placed

Not placed

10

zondag 17 juli 2011

European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

92

122

84

113

85

121

125

114

94

103

105

102

91

82

112

DEN - A

SuUl-A

BEL - A

NED - A

BEL - A

Sul-A

Sul-A

NED - A

DEN - A

FRA - A

FRA - A

FRA - A

DEN - A

BEL - A

NED - A

GW BOSTONS DESTENE
GANDLOESE, MARIA

WITH HIGHTECH
HORAK, TANJA

DAZZLING TREASURE
JACOBS, CARINE

BF DOUBLE VISION
HOLTROP, NATASCHA

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME
BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE

TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
ROOS, PHILIPP

RC ROPIN REBA
MUELLER, MARKUS

A LOVE MACHINE
TELLEMAN, LAURA

SWEETEST INVITATION
MERRILD, LOTTE

CHOCO POPS
MONNARD, CARINE

EL DORADO WIND
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

CHARLY BRAUN
BROCARD, CAMILLE

LIL RUF ENOUGH
WONGE, CAMILLA

B AS GOOD AS NUTELA
WILLEM, HELENE

MASTROANNIS SUPRISE
VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

GANDLOESE, MARIA

HORAK, TANJA

JACOBS, CARINE

HOLTROP, NATASCHA

BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE

ROOS, PHILIPP

MULLER, ANNAIRIS

HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN

MERRILD, LOTTE

MONNARD, AUDREY

SCHUMACHER, SIGRID

BROCARD, CAMILLE

WONGE, CAMILLA

WILLEM, HELENE

VAN HAEREN, LIANNE
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Results

7, AQHA A, 2400, Horsemanship Amateur

Points Entry

Place

Lyle Jackson

1

10

Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed

Not placed

10

zondag 17 juli 2011

European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

122

92

125

130

83

115

112

114

93

104

111

94

105

123

81

Team

Sul-A

DEN - A

Sul-A

BEL - A

NED - A

NED - A

NED - A

DEN - A

FRA - A

NED - A

DEN - A

FRA - A

Sul-A

BEL - A

Horse and Owner

WITH HIGHTECH
HORAK, TANJA

GW BOSTONS DESTENE
GANDLOESE, MARIA

RC ROPIN REBA
MUELLER, MARKUS

WHEELING ELDORADO
HALDAMMEN, MARTINE

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN
DELVAUX, ALAIN

PEPPY DOCOHOLLY

GEUKES - DE ROODE,
BIANCA
MASTROANNIS SUPRISE

VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

A LOVE MACHINE
TELLEMAN, LAURA

CHECKOUTMYINVITATION

SOMMERSOE, JOHN

SASHA WHIZ
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

SIMPLY SWEET BABE
RIETJENS, JOS

SWEETEST INVITATION
MERRILD, LOTTE

EL DORADO WIND
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

LOOK WHOS BOSS
VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE

MAKE ME HOT

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

Rider

HORAK, TANJA

GANDLOESE, MARIA

MULLER, ANNAIRIS

HALDAMMEN, CECILIE

DELVAUX, ALAIN

GEUKES - DE ROODE, BIANCA

VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN

SOMMERSOE, JOHN

MUTSCHELLER, GERD

RIETJENS, JOS

MERRILD, LOTTE

SCHUMACHER, SIGRID

VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA
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Results

Not placed

Not placed

TORSTEN HAIER

1

10

Not placed

Not placed

Not placed

Not placed

Not placed

0

10

zondag 17 juli 2011

European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

113

101

122

92

125

83

115

114

93

104

130

112

111

94

81

101

123

NED - A

FRA - A

Sul-A

DEN - A

Sul-A

BEL - A

NED - A

NED - A

DEN - A

FRA - A

NED - A

NED - A

DEN - A

BEL - A

FRA - A

Sul-A

BF DOUBLE VISION
HOLTROP, NATASCHA

SATAN PEPPY
GAGNANT, FABRICE

WITH HIGHTECH
HORAK, TANJA

GW BOSTONS DESTENE
GANDLOESE, MARIA

RC ROPIN REBA
MUELLER, MARKUS

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN
DELVAUX, ALAIN

PEPPY DOCOHOLLY

GEUKES - DE ROODE,
BIANCA
A LOVE MACHINE

TELLEMAN, LAURA

CHECKOUTMYINVITATION

SOMMERSOE, JOHN

SASHA WHIZ
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

WHEELING ELDORADO
HALDAMMEN, MARTINE

MASTROANNIS SUPRISE
VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

SIMPLY SWEET BABE
RIETJENS, JOS

SWEETEST INVITATION
MERRILD, LOTTE

MAKE ME HOT

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

SATAN PEPPY
GAGNANT, FABRICE

LOOK WHOS BOSS
VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE

HOLTROP, NATASCHA

GAGNANT, FABRICE

HORAK, TANJA

GANDLOESE, MARIA

MULLER, ANNAIRIS

DELVAUX, ALAIN

GEUKES - DE ROODE, BIANCA

HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN

SOMMERSOE, JOHN

MUTSCHELLER, GERD

HALDAMMEN, CECILIE

VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

RIETJENS, JOS

MERRILD, LOTTE

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

GAGNANT, FABRICE

VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE
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Results  European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

Not placed 0 113 NED-A BF DOUBLE VISION HOLTROP, NATASCHA
HOLTROP, NATASCHA

Not placed 0 105 FRA-A EL DORADO WIND SCHUMACHER, SIGRID
MUTSCHELLER, GERD
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Results

European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

9, AQHA A, 2340, Reining Amateur

Place Points Entry

Lyle Jackson

1

10
Not placed
Not placed

Not placed

TORSTEN HAIER

1

10

10

zondag 17 juli 2011

105

123

102

104

91

115

130

112

124

81

94

111

85

105

Team

FRA - A

Sul-A

FRA - A

FRA - A

DEN - A

NED - A

NED - A

Sul-A

BEL - A

DEN - A

NED - A

BEL - A

FRA - A

Horse and Owner

EL DORADO WIND
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

LOOK WHOS BOSS
VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE

CHARLY BRAUN
BROCARD, CAMILLE

SASHA WHIZ
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

LIL RUF ENOUGH
WONGE, CAMILLA

PEPPY DOCOHOLLY

GEUKES - DE ROODE,
BIANCA
WHEELING ELDORADO

HALDAMMEN, MARTINE

MASTROANNIS SUPRISE
VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

JOLLY CLASSY LENA
WIDMER, DANIELA

MAKE ME HOT
VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

SWEETEST INVITATION
MERRILD, LOTTE

SIMPLY SWEET BABE
RIETJENS, JOS

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME
BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE

EL DORADO WIND
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

Rider

SCHUMACHER, SIGRID

VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE

BROCARD, CAMILLE

MUTSCHELLER, GERD

WONGE, CAMILLA

GEUKES - DE ROODE, BIANCA

HALDAMMEN, CECILIE

VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

WIDMER, DANIELA

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

MERRILD, LOTTE

RIETJENS, JOS

BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE

SCHUMACHER, SIGRID
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Results

2

3

4

5

6 5
7 4
8 3
9

10

Not placed 0
Not placed 0
Not placed 0

zondag 17 juli 2011

European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

130

104

123

112

102

91

115

81

124

94

85

111

FRA - A

Sul-A

NED - A

FRA - A

DEN - A

NED - A

BEL - A

Sul-A

DEN - A

BEL - A

NED - A

WHEELING ELDORADO
HALDAMMEN, MARTINE

SASHA WHIZ
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

LOOK WHOS BOSS
VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE

MASTROANNIS SUPRISE
VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

CHARLY BRAUN
BROCARD, CAMILLE

LIL RUF ENOUGH
WONGE, CAMILLA

PEPPY DOCOHOLLY

GEUKES - DE ROODE,
BIANCA
MAKE ME HOT

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

JOLLY CLASSY LENA
WIDMER, DANIELA

SWEETEST INVITATION
MERRILD, LOTTE

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME
BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE

SIMPLY SWEET BABE
RIETJENS, JOS

HALDAMMEN, CECILIE

MUTSCHELLER, GERD

VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE

VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

BROCARD, CAMILLE

WONGE, CAMILLA

GEUKES - DE ROODE, BIANCA

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

WIDMER, DANIELA

MERRILD, LOTTE

BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE

RIETJENS, JOS
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Results

11, AQHA A, 2380, Trail Amateur

Place Points Entry Team
Lyle Jackson

- 0 93 DEN-A
- 0 81 BEL-A
. 0 105 FRA-A
- 0 85 BEL-A
- 0 92 DEN-A
. 0 104 FRA-A
. 0 94 DEN-A
- 0 111 NED-A
- 0 121 SUI-A

- 0 101 FRA-A
. 0 124 SUI-A

- 0 83 BEL-A
. 0 114 NED-A
- 0 125 SUI-A

- 0 115 NED-A

zondag 17 juli 2011

Horse and Owner

CHECKOUTMYINVITATION
SOMMERSOE, JOHN

MAKE ME HOT
VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

EL DORADO WIND
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME
BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE

GW BOSTONS DESTENE
GANDLOESE, MARIA

SASHA WHIZ
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

SWEETEST INVITATION
MERRILD, LOTTE

SIMPLY SWEET BABE
RIETJENS, JOS

TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
ROOS, PHILIPP

SATAN PEPPY
GAGNANT, FABRICE

JOLLY CLASSY LENA
WIDMER, DANIELA

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN
DELVAUX, ALAIN

A LOVE MACHINE
TELLEMAN, LAURA

RC ROPIN REBA
MUELLER, MARKUS

PEPPY DOCOHOLLY

GEUKES - DE ROODE,
BIANCA

European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

Rider

SOMMERSOE, JOHN

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

SCHUMACHER, SIGRID

BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE

GANDLOESE, MARIA

MUTSCHELLER, GERD

MERRILD, LOTTE

RIETJENS, JOS

ROOS, PHILIPP

GAGNANT, FABRICE

WIDMER, DANIELA

DELVAUX, ALAIN

HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN

MULLER, ANNAIRIS

GEUKES - DE ROODE, BIANCA
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Results

TORSTEN HAIER

- 0

zondag 17 juli 2011

European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

101

124

104

121

85

83

105

115

111

92

81

93

114

125

94

FRA - A

SuUl-A

FRA - A

Sul-A

BEL - A

BEL - A

FRA - A

NED - A

NED - A

DEN - A

BEL - A

DEN - A

NED - A

Sul-A

DEN - A

SATAN PEPPY
GAGNANT, FABRICE

JOLLY CLASSY LENA
WIDMER, DANIELA

SASHA WHIZ
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
ROOS, PHILIPP

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME
BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN
DELVAUX, ALAIN

EL DORADO WIND
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

PEPPY DOCOHOLLY

GEUKES - DE ROODE,
BIANCA
SIMPLY SWEET BABE

RIETJENS, JOS

GW BOSTONS DESTENE
GANDLOESE, MARIA

MAKE ME HOT
VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

CHECKOUTMYINVITATION
SOMMERSOE, JOHN

A LOVE MACHINE
TELLEMAN, LAURA

RC ROPIN REBA
MUELLER, MARKUS

SWEETEST INVITATION
MERRILD, LOTTE

GAGNANT, FABRICE

WIDMER, DANIELA

MUTSCHELLER, GERD

ROOS, PHILIPP

BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE

DELVAUX, ALAIN

SCHUMACHER, SIGRID

GEUKES - DE ROODE, BIANCA

RIETJENS, JOS

GANDLOESE, MARIA

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

SOMMERSOE, JOHN

HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN

MULLER, ANNAIRIS

MERRILD, LOTTE
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Results

13, AQHA A, 2360, Western Riding Amateur

European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

Place Points Entry Team

Lyle Jackson

TORSTEN HAIER

- 0

zondag 17 juli 2011

105

101

122

121

91

124

81

104

111

112

115

81

104

111

FRA - A

FRA - A

Sul-A

Sul-A

DEN - A

Sul-A

BEL - A

FRA - A

NED - A

NED - A

NED - A

BEL - A

FRA - A

NED - A

Horse and Owner

EL DORADO WIND
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

SATAN PEPPY
GAGNANT, FABRICE

WITH HIGHTECH
HORAK, TANJA

TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
ROOS, PHILIPP

LIL RUF ENOUGH
WONGE, CAMILLA

JOLLY CLASSY LENA
WIDMER, DANIELA

MAKE ME HOT

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

SASHA WHIZ
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

SIMPLY SWEET BABE
RIETJENS, JOS

MASTROANNIS SUPRISE
VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

PEPPY DOCOHOLLY

GEUKES - DE ROODE,
BIANCA

MAKE ME HOT

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

SASHA WHIZ
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

SIMPLY SWEET BABE
RIETJENS, JOS

Rider

SCHUMACHER, SIGRID

GAGNANT, FABRICE

HORAK, TANJA

ROOS, PHILIPP

WONGE, CAMILLA

WIDMER, DANIELA

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

MUTSCHELLER, GERD

RIETJENS, JOS

VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

GEUKES - DE ROODE, BIANCA

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

MUTSCHELLER, GERD

RIETJENS, JOS
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- 0 122 SUI-A WITH HIGHTECH HORAK, TANJA
HORAK, TANJA

- 0 112 NED-A MASTROANNIS SUPRISE VAN HAEREN, LIANNE
VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

- 0 101 FRA-A SATAN PEPPY GAGNANT, FABRICE
GAGNANT, FABRICE

- 0 121 SUI-A TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE ROOS, PHILIPP
ROQS, PHILIPP

- 0 91 DEN-A LIL RUF ENOUGH WONGE, CAMILLA

WONGE, CAMILLA

- 0 105 FRA-A EL DORADO WIND SCHUMACHER, SIGRID
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

- 0 115 NED-A PEPPY DOCOHOLLY GEUKES - DE ROODE, BIANCA
GEUKES - DE ROODE,
BIANCA

- 0 124 SUI-A JOLLY CLASSY LENA WIDMER, DANIELA

WIDMER, DANIELA
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Results

European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

15, AQHA A, 2420, Western Pleasure Amateur

Place Points Entry Team Horse and Owner Rider
Lyle Jackson

- 0 125 SUI-A RC ROPIN REBA MULLER, ANNAIRIS
MUELLER, MARKUS

- 0 111 NED-A  SIMPLY SWEET BABE RIETJENS, JOS
RIETJENS, JOS

- 0 121 SUI-A TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE ROOS, PHILIPP
ROOS, PHILIPP

- 0 92 DEN-A  GW BOSTONS DESTENE GANDLOESE, MARIA
GANDLOESE, MARIA

- 0 93 DEN-A  CHECKOUTMYINVITATION  SOMMERSOE, JOHN
SOMMERSOE, JOHN

- 0 103 FRA-A  CHOCO POPS MONNARD, AUDREY
MONNARD, CARINE

- 0 114 NED-A  ALOVE MACHINE HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN
TELLEMAN, LAURA

- 0 113 NED-A  BF DOUBLE VISION HOLTROP, NATASCHA
HOLTROP, NATASCHA

- 0 101 FRA-A  SATAN PEPPY GAGNANT, FABRICE
GAGNANT, FABRICE

- 0 94 DEN-A  SWEETEST INVITATION MERRILD, LOTTE
MERRILD, LOTTE

- 0 83 BEL-A  UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN DELVAUX, ALAIN
DELVAUX, ALAIN

- 0 102 FRA-A  CHARLY BRAUN BROCARD, CAMILLE
BROCARD, CAMILLE

- 0 84 BEL-A  DAZZLING TREASURE JACOBS, CARINE
JACOBS, CARINE

- 0 122 SUI-A WITH HIGHTECH HORAK, TANJA
HORAK, TANJA

- 0 8l BEL-A  MAKE ME HOT VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA
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Results

TORSTEN HAIER

- 0

zondag 17 juli 2011

European Amateur & Youth Team Cup

111

125

81

103

101

113

94

122

84

114

93

102

92

121

83

NED - A

SuUl-A

BEL - A

FRA - A

FRA - A

NED - A

DEN - A

Sul-A

BEL - A

NED - A

DEN - A

FRA - A

DEN - A

Sul-A

BEL - A

SIMPLY SWEET BABE
RIETJENS, JOS

RC ROPIN REBA
MUELLER, MARKUS

MAKE ME HOT
VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

CHOCO POPS
MONNARD, CARINE

SATAN PEPPY
GAGNANT, FABRICE

BF DOUBLE VISION
HOLTROP, NATASCHA

SWEETEST INVITATION
MERRILD, LOTTE

WITH HIGHTECH
HORAK, TANJA

DAZZLING TREASURE
JACOBS, CARINE

A LOVE MACHINE
TELLEMAN, LAURA

CHECKOUTMYINVITATION
SOMMERSOE, JOHN

CHARLY BRAUN
BROCARD, CAMILLE

GW BOSTONS DESTENE
GANDLOESE, MARIA

TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
ROOS, PHILIPP

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN
DELVAUX, ALAIN

RIETJENS, JOS

MULLER, ANNAIRIS

VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA

MONNARD, AUDREY

GAGNANT, FABRICE

HOLTROP, NATASCHA

MERRILD, LOTTE

HORAK, TANJA

JACOBS, CARINE

HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN

SOMMERSOE, JOHN

BROCARD, CAMILLE

GANDLOESE, MARIA

ROOS, PHILIPP

DELVAUX, ALAIN
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